The Thermo Scientific™ 146iQ
Multi-Gas Calibrator supplies
precise levels of ozone, carbon
monoxide, non-methane
hydrocarbons, sulfur dioxide,
nitric oxide and nitrogen dioxide
or other gases that a user may
require.

Certifications
CE, TUV-SUD Safety, UKCA
Ordering information
146iQ Multi-Gas Calibrator
Choose from the following configurations/options to customize
your own 146iQ Multi-Gas Calibrator
1. Power Cord
A = 100-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz (NA)
B = 220 VAC, 50/60 Hz (EU)
C = 220 VAC, 50/60 Hz (CHN)
2. Communications
N = No I/O
A = Serial RS232/RS485
B = Analog and Digital
C = Serial, Analog and Digital
3. Calibration Sources
N = No optional calibration sources (standard)
A = Gas phase titration
B = Gas phase titration and photometer
C = Internal permeation oven with gas phase titration and photometer
D = Internal permeation oven
4. Internal Zero Mass Flow Controller
A = 5 SLPM
B = 10 SLPM (standard)
C = 20 SLPM
5. Span Gas Mass Flow Controller #1(must order at least one from #5 or #6)
N = None
A = 50 SCCM
B = 100 SCCM (standard)
C = 200 SCCM
6. Span Gas Mass Flow Controller #2(must order at least one from #5 or #6)
N = None
A = 1 SLPM
B = 2 SLPM
C = 5 SLPM
D = 50 SCCM
E = 100 SCCM
F = 200 SCCM
Your Order Code: 146iQ -
Find out more at thermofisher.com/146iQ
                          thermofisher.com/iQSeries
©2021 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. EPM_146iQ_DS_0921
Thermo Scientific 146iQ Multi-Gas Calibrator
H = 1 SCCM
J = 2 SCCM
K = 5 SCCM
L = 10 SCCM
M = 20 SCCM
P = 500 SCCM
G = 0.5 SCCM
USA
27 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038
Ph: (866) 282-0430
Fax: (508) 520-2800
India
Industrial Unit No.101+130,
Plot No.C-56/1, TTC Industrial
area, MIDC-Turbhe,�
New Mumbai 400 703, India
Ph: +91 82 9199 0337
China
8/F Bldg C of Global Trade Ctr,
No.36, North 3rd Ring Road,
Dong Cheng District